FACIALS

O Cosmedics Facials

O Cosmedics is a results driven professional
strength skin care range using a dose of active
ingredients to ensure the best outcome for your
skin.

Bespoke facial’'s work to transform the skin and
achieve cell optimization. Returning your skin to
its normal function, tackling fine lines, uneven skin
tone and pigmentation.

Each customized facial includes a deep cleanse,
exfoliation, peel, a lush alginate rubber mask with
head massage.

45 minutes $129
1 hour - includes deluxe neck, shoulder and
decollate massage. $139

The Herb Farm Natural Skin Care

This range is 100% natural, effective, affordable
and produced onsite at The Herb Farm -
Palmerston North, NZ

Mini Facial - 30 minutes $55
Natural Beauty Facial - 1 hour $80

THERAPEUTIC MASSAGE

30 minutes $65
45 minutes $75
60 minutes $95
90 minutes $125

OPENING HOURS

Monday 9am -5pm
Tuesday 9am -5pm
Wednesday 9am - late

Thursday 9am - late
Friday 9am -5pm

So’[urdcg 9am - 1pm (by appointment only)

CANCELLATIONS

24 hours is required to reschedule

or cancel any appointment. You may be

required to pay a deposit upon booking.
GIFT VOUCHERS % mw

Choose either a treatment, package L S 8' B E A U T Y

or dollar value. Postage available.

Non redeemable for cash.

078739061

% %L'e 60 Maniapoto Street,
Otorohanga

SNATLS & BEAUTY-

60 Maniapoto Street
Otorohanga, 3900
P: 078739061 M: 0211900404
E: hello@hellorosie.co.nz
W:www.hellorosie.co.nz

Bookings can also be made online
via the website

Find us on Facebook
‘Hello Rosie Otorohanga’




WAXING

Eyebrows

Upper Lip

Eyebrows & Upper Lip
Chin

Upper Lip and Chin
Eyebrows, Upper Lip & Chin
Underarm

Bikini

G-String

Brazilian (initial)
Brazilian 4-5 weeks
Half Leg

3/4 Leg

Half Leg & Bikini

Full Leg

Full Leg and Bikini

Full Leg & Brazilian

EYE TREATMENTS

Eyelash Tint

Eyebrow Tint

Eyebrow Shape & Tint

Hybrid Brow Shape + Tint

Eye Combo (Brow Shape & Tint + Eyelash Tint)
Eyelash Lift & Tint

Eyelash Lift & Tint + Eyebrow Shape & Tint
Brow Henna & Brow Shape (First Time)
Brow Henna & Brow Shape (Maintenance)

Eye Combo with Brow Henna

$28
$15
$38
$20
$28
$45
$25
$35
$45
$65
$60
$40
$45
$55
$60
$75
$105

$25
$22
$38
$50

$55
$90
$109
$55
$45
$65

HANDS AND FEET

File & Polish $30

Gel Polish $60
Artistic Colour Gloss is applied over natural nails after
shaping, buffing and cuticle work. (Lasts two to three

weeks)

Gel Polish with removal $70
Full Glitter (applied over gel) $10
Nail art (per set) $5-%$15
IBX Nail Repair System $25

Professional help for weak & damaged nails. Works
inside the nail to build up strength and durability.
Add on to any manicure $15

Deluxe Manicure $70
Includes nails tidied, massage and exfoliation of
hands and lower arms, paraffin treatment and polish.

Deluxe Manicure with Gel Polish $85
Express Pedicure $65
Includes nails tidied, hot towels, moisturiser and polish.
Express Pedicure with Gel Polish $75
Deluxe Pedicure $85

Includes nails tidied, massage and exfoliation of
feet and lower legs, paraffin treatment and polish.

Deluxe Pedicure with Gel Toes $95
Gel Toes $60
Gel Toes with Removal $70
Gel Polish Removal Hands/Feet $25
Add French to any Manicure or Pedicure $10

DERMAL NEEDLING

A scientifically proven treatment to target a
wide range of skin concerns including ageing,
pigmentation + acne scarring delivered in a
relaxing spa environment.

Each session includes:

A thorough consultation.

The micro needling facial.

Face mask customised to your skin goals.

Choose from an indulgent hand, foot or scalp massage.
A take home sheet mask to use 3 days after needling

$250 per session Or 3 sessions for $600

DERMAPLANING

Dermaplaning is a form of manual exfoliation that
removes the fine peach fuzz hair of the face, also
removing dead skin cells to create a healthier
more radiant looking skin.

Basic Dermaplaning $75 (45mins)
This facial includes a cleanse, dermaplaning, mask

with a deluxe head massage and moisturiser to

finish.

Deluxe Dermaplaning $120 (60 mins)
This facial includes a cleanse, chemical peel,
dermaplaning, mask with a deluxe head massage
and shoulder massage and moisturiser to finish.



