FACIALS

O Cosmedics Facials

O Cosmedics is a results driven professional strength skin care range using a dose of active ingredients to ensure the best outcome for your skin.

Bespoke facial's work to transform the skin and achieve cell optimization. Returning your skin to its normal function, tackling fine lines, uneven skin tone and pigmentation.

Each customized facial includes a deep cleanse, exfoliation, peel, a lush alginate rubber mask with head massage.

45 minutes	\$129
1 hour - includes deluxe neck, shoulder and	
decollate massage.	\$139

The Herb Farm Natural Skin Care

This range is 100% natural, effective, affordable and produced onsite at The Herb Farm – Palmerston North, NZ

Mini Facial - 30 minutes	\$55
Natural Beauty Facial - 1 hour	\$80

THERAPEUTIC MASSAGE

30 minutes	\$65
45 minutes	\$75
60 minutes	\$95
90 minutes	\$125

OPENING HOURS

Monday 9am - 5pm
Tuesday 9am - 5pm
Wednesday 9am - late
Thursday 9am - late
Friday 9am - 5pm
Saturday 9am - 1pm (by appointment only)

CANCELLATIONS

24 hours is required to reschedule or cancel any appointment. You may be required to pay a deposit upon booking.

GIFT VOUCHERS

Choose either a treatment, package or dollar value. Postage available.

Non redeemable for cash.

Hello Rosie -NAILS & BEAUTY-

60 Maniapoto Street Otorohanga, 3900

P: 07 873 9061 **M:** 0211900404

E: hello@hellorosie.co.nz

W: www.hellorosie.co.nz

Bookings can also be made online via the website

Find us on Facebook 'Hello Rosie Otorohanga'



07 873 9061

60 Maniapoto Street, Otorohanga



WAXING

Eyebrows	\$28
Upper Lip	\$15
Eyebrows & Upper Lip	\$38
Chin	\$20
Upper Lip and Chin	\$28
Eyebrows, Upper Lip & Chin	\$45
Underarm	\$25
Bikini	\$35
G-String	\$45
Brazilian (initial)	\$65
Brazilian 4-5 weeks	\$60
Half Leg	\$40
3/4 Leg	\$45
Half Leg & Bikini	\$55
Full Leg	\$60
Full Leg and Bikini	\$75
Full Leg & Brazilian	\$105

EYE TREATMENTS

Eyelash Tint	\$25
Eyebrow Tint	\$22
Eyebrow Shape & Tint	\$38
Hybrid Brow Shape + Tint	\$50
Eye Combo (Brow Shape & Tint + Eyelash Tint)	\$55
Eyelash Lift & Tint	\$90
Eyelash Lift & Tint + Eyebrow Shape & Tint	\$109
Brow Henna & Brow Shape (First Time)	\$55
Brow Henna & Brow Shape (Maintenance)	\$45
Eye Combo with Brow Henna	\$65

HANDS AND FEET

File & Polish	\$30
Gel Polish Artistic Colour Gloss is applied over natural nails after shaping, buffing and cuticle work. (Lasts two to three weeks)	
Gel Polish with removal	\$70
Full Glitter (applied over gel)	\$10
Nail art (per set) \$5	5-\$15
IBX Nail Repair System Professional help for weak & damaged nails. Wor inside the nail to build up strength and durability. Add on to any manicure	\$25 ks \$15
Deluxe Manicure Includes nails tidied, massage and exfoliation of hands and lower arms, paraffin treatment and po	\$70 olish.
Deluxe Manicure with Gel Polish Express Pedicure Includes nails tidied, hot towels, moisturiser and po	\$85 \$65 lish.
Express Pedicure with Gel Polish	\$75
Deluxe Pedicure Includes nails tidied, massage and exfoliation of feet and lower legs, paraffin treatment and polish	\$85 n.
Deluxe Pedicure with Gel Toes	\$95
Gel Toes	\$60
Gel Toes with Removal	\$70
Gel Polish Removal Hands/Feet	\$25
Add French to any Manicure or Pedicure	\$10

DERMAL NEEDLING

A scientifically proven treatment to target a wide range of skin concerns including ageing, pigmentation + acne scarring delivered in a relaxing spa environment.

Each session includes:
A thorough consultation.
The micro needling facial.
Face mask customised to your skin goals.
Choose from an indulgent hand, foot or scalp massage.
A take home sheet mask to use 3 days after needling

\$250 per session Or 3 sessions for \$600

DERMAPLANING

Dermaplaning is a form of manual exfoliation that removes the fine peach fuzz hair of the face, also removing dead skin cells to create a healthier more radiant looking skin.

Basic Dermaplaning \$75 (45mins)

This facial includes a cleanse, dermaplaning, mask with a deluxe head massage and moisturiser to finish.

Deluxe Dermaplaning \$120 (60 mins)

This facial includes a cleanse, chemical peel, dermaplaning, mask with a deluxe head massage and shoulder massage and moisturiser to finish.